
Car Mileage

Actual Days Miles Annual Est

Day since 

last check

Titan

12/19/2003 93

1/2/2004 582 14 489 12749 14 Window etching, Finishing Touch, LoJack

2/6/2004 2120 49 2027 15099 35 Oil Change

4/2/2004 4280 105 4187 14555 56 Oil Change, bed rails, turn rotors

6/18/2004 6939 182 6846 13730 77 Oil Change, tailgate panel

7/2/2004 7524 196 7431 13838 14 Rotate balance

11/13/2004 12976 330 12883 14249 134 Sent to AAA

11/26/2004 11362 343 11269 11992 13 Tire Pressure low (sensor works), Rear door bracket tighten, Oil Change

2/9/2005 16238 418 16145 14098 75 Oil Change

4/4/2005 18028 472 17935 13869 54 Oil Change, K*N Air Filter, New f&r brakes, new radio, drivers window switches

8/23/2005 22027 613 21934 13060 141 Oil Change, Wiper Blades

12/16/2005 25059 728 24966 12517 115

30K service - balance - coolant change - plugs - fuel filter - trans fluid change - rear 

diff change - align - oil change - wiper blades - rotate - FI service

5/1/2006 28343 864 28250 11934 136 Oil Change - Rear Diff

11/13/2006 31476 1060 31383 10806 196 Oil Change - K&N service

6/15/2007 35919 1274 35826 10264 214 Oil Change, Alignment, Detail

6/17/2007 35933 1276 35840 10252 2 4 Tires

10/14/2007 37272 1395 37179 9728 119 New Sears Gold battery - 36 months full - 100 months prorated

2/13/2008 39598 1517 39505 9505 122 Oil Change

10/31/2008 43360 1778 43267 8882 261 Oil Change

12/23/2008 43763 1831 43670 8705 53 Fix windows

5/14/2009 45100 1973 45007 8326 142 Rotate balance

10/20/2009 46789 2132 46696 7994 159

Oil Change - Check Engine light - Seatbelt recall - Rear end replacement - 

Windshield washer repair - Replace serpentine beltPower steering flush - brake flush

11/20/2009 47088 2163 46995 7930 31 Sent to AAA

7/16/2010 50322 2401 50229 7636 238 Oil Change - Detail

11/2/2010 51327 2510 51234 7450 109 Sent to AAA


